
hours students SFPS staff SRTS staff volunteers

Friday, June 4: Fix-Up Bike Fleet 3 2 1 1
Tuesday, June 8: Bicycle Safety Presentations for four 21st Century Classes 6 69 4 2
Wed., June 9: Bicycle Rodeos for four 21st Century Classes 6 69 4 2 1
Thurs., June 10: Bicycle Skills Training for four 21st Century Classes 6 69 4 2 1

Tue., June 15, am: Bicycle Safety Presentation for 21st Century Class (Miss Gabi's Class) 1.5 18 2 1 1
Tue., June 15, pm: Walk to River Trail with Hands-On Heritage (Ms. Ouma's Class) 2 20 2 2
Wed., June 16: Bicycle Rodeo for 21st Century Class 1.5 18 2 2 2
Thurs., June 17: Walk to Future City Park with 21st Century Class 1.5 18 1 2
Fri., June 18: Bicycle Skills Training for 21st Century Class 1.5 18 2 1 1
Tue., June 28: Walk to Future City Park with Hands-On Heritage (Mr. Gorman's Class) 1.5 18 2 1

Tues., June 15 Bicycle Outing to SWAN Park and On-Campus Ride 3.5 20 1
Thurs.., June 17 Bicycle Outing to SWAN Park and On-Campus Ride 3.5 20 1
Wed., June 23 Bicycle Outing to SWAN Park and On-Campus Ride 3.5 20 1 1
Thurs., June 24 Bicycle Outing to S Meadows and On-Campus Ride 3.5 20 1 1
Wed., June 30 Helmet Distribution 2 1

Follow-On Activities at Nina Otero Communuty School

Santa Fe Safe Routes to School
Activities in June 2021

Activities at El Camino Real Academy (ECRA)

Activities at Nina Otero Community School


